
Course Level Teacher Periods

Music National 5 S.McLaren 1 & 2

Music National 5 L.McGraw 3 & 4

Music Higher, Advanced Higher M.Lynch 3 & 4

Course Level Teacher Periods

Course Level Teacher Periods

Administration & IT National 5 S.Hendrie 1 to 7

Administration & IT Higher S.Wright 1 to 7

Administration & IT Higher S.Hendrie 1 to 7

Course Level Teacher Periods

Chemistry National 5, Higher, Advanced Higher K.McKnight/T.Douglas 1

Chemistry National 5, Higher, Advanced Higher K.McKnight/G.Harkins 2

Chemistry National 5, Higher, Advanced Higher G.Harkins/K.McKnight 3

Chemistry National 5, Higher, Advanced Higher G.Harkins/M.Kardar 4

Chemistry National 5, Higher, Advanced Higher T.Douglas/K.McKnight 6 & 7

Course Level Teacher Periods

Economics Higher J.Cochrane 1 to 7

Drama National 5 T.Donalsdon 1 & 2

Drama Higher F.Cunningham 1 to 5

Drama National 5 F.Cunningham 6 & 7

Course Level Teacher Periods

Childcare & Development Higher M.Burgoyne 3 & 4

English National 5 C.Burns 3 & 4

English National 5 A.Baptie 3

English National 5 L.Walker 3 & 4

English National 5 A Bridgeford 3 & 4

English Higher M.Boyle 3 & 4

English Higher J.Higgins 3 & 4

English Higher P.Millar 3

English Advanced Higher J.Gaughan 3 & 4

English Higher E.Ingram 3 & 4

English National 5, Higher C.Glucina 3 & 4

English National 5 A.Clark 3 & 4

PTO

Immersion Revision Sessions 2025
Friday 25 April

Monday 28 April

Tuesday 29 April

Wednesday 30 April

Thursday 01 May

Friday 02 May



Course Level Teacher Periods

Drama Higher L.Thompson 1 & 2

Course Level Teacher Periods

Physical Education Higher S.Hutchinson 5 to 7 

Drama Higher L.Thompson 6 & 7

Course Level Teacher Periods

Accounting National 5 D.Sherry 1 to 7

Mathematics Higher L.Hay 3 to 7

Mathematics Higher M.Gray 1 & 2

Mathematics Advanced Higher R.O'Donnell 1 to 4

Course Level Teacher Periods

Mathematics Higher L.Hay 1 & 2

Mathematics Higher/Advanced Higher E.Mastoridis 3 & 4

Mathematics Higher/Advanced Higher R.O'Donnell 3 & 4

Course Level Teacher Periods

Physics National 5 G.MacArthur 1 & 2

Physics National 5 M.Gullen 6 & 7

Mathematics National 5 E.Mastoridis 1 to 4

Mathematics National 5 J.Muir 1 to 4

Mathematics National 5 M.Gray 1 to 4

Mathematics National 5 B.Price 1 to 4

Mathematics National 5 L. Hay 3 & 4

Media Higher J.Gaughan 1 to 4

Accounting Higher S.Wright 3 to 7

Course Level Teacher Periods

Mathematics National 5 L. Hay 3 to 5

Music Technology National 5 M.Lynch 3 & 4

Music Technology Higher S.McLaren 1 & 2

Course Level Teacher Periods

Physics Higher, Advanced Higher M.Gullen 1 & 2

Physics Higher, Advanced Higher D.Owens 6 & 7

Applications of Mathematics Higher H.Maxey 1 to 4

PTO

Monday 05 May
No Exams Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 06 May

Wednesday 07 May

Thursday 08 May

Friday 09 May

Monday 12 May

Tuesday 13 May

Wednesday 14 May



Course Level Teacher Periods

Philosophy National 5, Higher A.Galloway 1 & 2

Applications of Mathematics National 5 E.Clarke 1 to 7

Applications of Mathematics National 5 H.Maxey 1 to 7

Course Level Teacher Periods

Spanish National 5 C.Meikle 3 & 4

Dance National 5 S.Cowan 1 & 2

Dance Higher S.Cowan 3 & 4

Course Level Teacher Periods

Practical Cookery National 5 M.Burgoyne 1 & 2

Practical Cookery National 5 T.Gilliland 1 & 2

Course Level Teacher Periods

Business Management AdvancedHigher S.Hendrie 5 to 7

Business Management National 5, Higher G.Hamilton 1 to 7

Business Management National 5, Higher D.Scott 1 to 7

Course Level Teacher Periods

Health & Food Technology National 5 R.Higginson 3 & 4

Course Level Teacher Periods

Health & Food Technoogy Higher T.Gilliland 1 & 2

Course Level Teacher Periods

Biology Higher L.Stevens 1 & 2

Biology Advanced Higher J.Grocott 3 & 4

Environmental Science Higher K.Sanders 3 & 4

Human Biology Higher L.Lennen 6 & 7

Biology National 5 D.Rezende 6 & 7

Course Level Teacher Periods

RMPS National 5, Higher K.Reid 1 & 2

Classical Studies Higher J.Higgins 3 & 4

Classical Studies National 5 J.Higgins 6 & 7

No Sessions Victoria Day Holiday 

Thursday 15 May

Friday 16 May

Monday 19 May

Tuesday 20 May

Wednesday 21 May

Thursday 22 May

Friday 23 May

Monday 26 May

Tuesday 27 May


